Date

2022-06-15

2023-02-15

2023-11-24

2024-02-09
2024-02-14

2024-05-21

2024-08-28

Mileage Description

10

28744

60458

0
10132

79285

93714

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Koelvl/antivrie

Renault OH A+B
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Ruitewiss.blad V

Luchtfilter
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Renault OH A+B
Koelvl/antivrie

Bougie

Assist. verl.

Stranding BI+VV

Stranding BI

Banden
Banden

Ruitewiss.blad V
Koelvl/antivrie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Renault OH A+B



